1568776.158.1

George Burton

Planner

Town of Paradise Valley
6401 E. Lincoln Drive
Paradise Valley, AZ 85253

Dear Resident:

Notice is hereby given that the Town of Paradise Valley Town Council will hold a public
meeting at 6:00 p.m., on Thursday, June 14, 2018, at Town Hall, 6401 East Lincoln
Drive, Paradise Valley, Arizona, 85253 for:

PUBLIC MEETING: Consideration of an application request for a modification of a
portion of the existing subdivision wall for the Finisterre Subdivision [with the
subdivision entrance located at 6440 N 61% Place (Assessor’s Parcel Number 169-39-
125) and the subdivision generally located the southwest corner of Lincoln Drive and
Invergordon Road]. The height of the subdivision wall located on lots 83 and 86 - 93
will be raised to a maximum height of 6 feet tall. The modified portions of the wall will
have a stucco and paint finish to match the existing wall.

If you have any questions about this application please call the Community Development
Department at 480-348-3525.

Sincerely,
George Burton

George Burton
Planner

The Town of Paradise Valley endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons
with disabilities. With 72 hours advance notice, special assistance can be provided for
disabled persons at public meetings. Please call 480-948-7411 (voice) or 483-1811 (TDD)
to request accommodation.

For further information about any of these matters, please contact the Community
Development Department, 6401 E. Lincoln Drive, Paradise Valley, Arizona, 480-348-3692.
Agendas and case material may be viewed on the Town’s website at
www.paradisevalleyaz.gov.

All agendas are subject to change




AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTIFICATION

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss:
County of Maricopa )

In accordance with the requirements of the Town of Paradise Valley, the undersigned
hereby certifies that the mailing list for the proposed project is a complete list of property
owners within [SOQ feet of the subject property, as obtained from the Maricopa
County Assessor’s Office on the following date Mdzet! 2 2018, and such

no?ﬁjas been mailed on the following date Wt.d—r-, Z3 ,201 8,
PN

Si A
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged by me this PLLN day of
M 20 1% by Vevid  Pulahe
Name —
N
NOTARY PUBLIC

My commission expires:

TIMOTHY ANDREW GOMEZ

3 _7]?!‘;: Natary Public, Siate of Arizona
{ Maricopa County
My Commission Expires

October 08, 2021

4 Updated on 03/21/2017



Parcel Number
169-36-001
169-36-006
169-36-007
169-36-017
169-37-010
169-37-011
169-37-012
169-37-013
169-37-014
169-37-015
169-38-002
169-38-005A
169-38-005B
169-38-009A
169-38-010E
169-38-010F
169-38-012
169-38-013
169-38-014
169-38-015
169-38-017
169-38-018
169-38-019
169-38-020
-169=38=021 -
169-38-022C
169-38-023
169-38-024
169-38-025
169-38-028
169-38-029
169-38-030
169-38-031
169-38-032
165-38-932
169-38-933
169-38-934

Owner

RWY TRUST

JKS QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST/ETAL
MCQUEEN MICHAEL C/LORIE J

REGEHR BRIAN

EEW LIVING TRUST

SALTER ANDREW W 11/SUSAN MCORE TR
SHAY JOHN/HENDRIX ERICA

REGAL AMERICAN HOMES LLC

BECKER ERIC/KIM

BRIAN G AND JENNIFER A QUINN TRUST
JOHNSON GEORGE H/SANA S TR

SACHDEVA ASHISH/NAMITA SWARUP
ELISABETH L BOL LIVING TRUST

MCEOWN JAMES R & TINA |
SCHWARTZBERG VELCIO REVOCABLE TRUST
JAMES A RAPPE AND KRISTINE A RAPPE REVOCABLE
NGUYEN LINH/TRAN Kiv

BAGAL ELLIOTT/CALVETTI KIMBERLEY
BAMFORD WILLIAM C/SARAH R

LEE STEVEN S/KATRINA N

ROBERT BUSHWTY AND RHONDA BOND-BUSHWTY TRUST

SINGH FAMILY TRUST
AIELLO STEVEN/LORI
CALVETTI KIMBERLEY

- 26502 N-G3RE-STREET-LELR: oo
ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE CO
INVERGORDON LLC
GERARD ARNOLD J/BRENDA A TR
ERICKSON RICHARD K/JULAINE K TR
JACKSON KEVIN B/MIRIAM TR
SHORR STEPHEN
WITTWER THOMAS C/JUDITH
ZAVERI MINESH RAMESH/RACHANA R
NEAL JAMES R lil/MCLAUGHLIN HEATHER
ELISABETH L BOL LIVING TRUST
MCNERNEY LIVING TRUST
SENYK CRAIG D

Property Address

6344 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6328 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6308 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6302 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6148 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6523 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6211 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6119 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6522 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6132 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6600 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6307 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6612 N IRONWOQOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6217 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6501 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6511 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6512 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

= - —GS02-N-GI3RD-PEPARADISE-VALLEY-85253

6220 E LINCOLN PR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6315 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6335 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6363 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6223 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6651 N CARDINAL DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6612 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6604 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6210 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

Mailing Address

6344 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6328 E CACTUS WREN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6308 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
3131 E CLARENDON AVE STE 108 PHOENIX AZ 85016
6148 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6523 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6211 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4408 N 12TH ST SUITE 200 PHOENIX AZ 85014

6522 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6132 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6600 N INVERGORDON PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6307 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
955 GREAT ROAD 92 PRINCETON NJ 08540

6200 E REDWING PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2121 N TERRACE AVE MILWAUKEE W1 53202

373 CANYON VIEW DR FARMINGTON NM 87401

6511 N 63RD PLACE PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6511 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253-4281

= =0659=192ND-ST-SURREY BC-CANADA-GENACT . . .

P O BOX 53999 MS 9565 PHOENIX AZ 85072

6533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6315 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
P O BOX 9787 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85252

6363 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6223 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VLY AZ 85253-4243
6651 N CARDINAL DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
955 GREAT ROAD 92 PRINCETON N) 08540

65600 N IRONWOOD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

85 ASPEN RIDGE WAY CALGARY AB CANADA T3H 5m2

169-39-117

JURISDICTION

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

e - PARADISEVALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



169-38-935
169-38-938
165-38-939
169-39-006A
169-39-006C
169-39-012
169-39-013
169-39-014
169-39-015
169-39-016
169-39-017
169-39-018
165-39-021
169-39-022
169-39-032
169-39-033
169-39-034
169-39-039
169-39-084
169-39-085
162-39-086
169-39-087
169-39-088
169-39-089
169-39-090
169-39-091
169-39-092
169-39-093
168-39-094
169-39-095
169-39-096
169-39-097
169-39-098
169-39-099
169-39-100
169-39-101
169-39-102
169-39-103

CLARK JONATHAN CRAWFORD/THERESA TIERNEY
GUSTAFSON JENNIFER M/GRANT E
KAYLA M SHARP LIVING TRUST
YANDELL LUNSFORD P VI

YANDELL LUNSFORD P Vi

FULROTH RICHARD/SABRACK NINA
YORK DOUGLAS WILLIAM/KELLI ANN TR
DOUGLAS AND KELLI YORK FAMILY TRUST
RICHARD J HARDEGGER LIVING TRUST
BENNAN MICHAEL EDWARD/KELLY ANN
GERBER FRANK M JR/STACY L

HOLLAND SCOTT/SHELLEY

BIXLER DENISE M

BJAN FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC

MILLER ADAM T/LCRI |

HUNTRESS PROPERTIES LLC

ZIDEL FAMILY TRUST

PIROS INVESTMENTS LTD

COLYER JAMES D & TONI K TR
MAHOUBI RAY R/LISA M

KIRBY PAMELA

BOWE CLARENCE E JR/JUDITH D TR
MARGARET E COCHRAN TRUST
OVERDECK THOMAS/NANCY

PATRICIA B COKER TRUST

—PLUNKETT-DONALD-LIR/MICHELEEP- - —— - -

JEFFREY AND DIANA TRENT TRUST
ZHANG LIQUN

DKBK REAL ESTATE TRUST

RALPH AND CARCLEE THOMAS REV TR SURVIVORS TR
BUCHANAN DAVID R/JOAN

COOVER MULTIGENERATIONAL TRUST
MEEKISON JENNIFER

SPRAGUETODD P

BROPHY STEFHEN M

RAM JANAKI

STARR TABER 1993 FAMILY TRUST
KNAPP CRAIG A/DANAR

6230 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 E KEiM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6316 E KEtM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6300 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6250 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6238 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6224 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6210 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6241 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6110 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6100 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6020 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6101 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6311 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6323 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6121 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6120 E NAUMANN DR PARAPISE VALLEY 85253
6417 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6121 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6131 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

- 6141 EHUNTRESS-DR-PARADISE VALEEY-85253

6201 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6211 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6231 £ HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6350 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6230 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6219 E REDWING ROAD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85283
8702 E DEVONSHIRE AVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253
6330 £ KEIM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6316 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6300 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6250 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2130 E SAN JUAN AVE PHOENIX AZ 85016

6224 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6210 E KEIM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
1402 E COLT RD TEMPE AZ 85284

6110 E HUNTERS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6100 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6020 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
11211 N TATUM BLVD #130 PHOENIX AZ 85028
6311 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6323 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6120 E NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6417 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 E HUNTR DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85263
6131 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

- ~6I4TE-HUNTRESS DR-PARADISEVALLEY-AZ 85253

6201 HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6150 E HILLERY DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254
6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6263 N SCOTTSDALE RD SUITE 150 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250

6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6350 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
7530 MARK LN VICTORIA BC CANADA V93 2A1

6300 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
10265 W CAMELBACK RD UNIT 104 PHOENIX AZ 85037
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6200 E NAUMANN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6130 NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

169-39-117

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

—PARADISENVALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



169-39-104
169-39-105
169-35-106
169-39-107
169-39-108
169-39-109
169-32-110
169-32-111
169-39-112
169-39-113
169-39-114
169-39-115
169-39-116
169-39-117
169-39-118
169-39-119
169-39-120
169-39-121
169-39-122
169-39-123
169-39-124
169-39-125
174-53-008K
174-53-027
174-59-006

174-59-007 - —

174-59-018
174-60-035
174-60-036
174-60-037
174-60-038
174-60-039
174-60-040
174-60-041
174-60-042
174-60-043
174-60-044
174-60-045

IACKSON-VIKALUGY TR— ———

GONZALES DAVID/LORELEI KRAUSE
MARSHALL DON C/CONNIE K TR
MAGAN W SHAEN

DOUGHTON TRUST |

SHAPIRO RESIDENCE TRUST

BIVENS DONALD W/REFO PATRICIA LEE
KNUTSON RONALD M/RUTH A

KAYCO LLC

FLORENDQ FEDERICO TADIAR ETAL
GREENE LAWRENCE S TR

PULATIE DAVID L TR

STEER RITAATR

MUZZY HOWARD P & SUSAN |

LIU XIAOMING/WANG WEI

BASS DAVID M

VALENTENO JOHN J/MARY CLARE
PARKER ROBERT ALAN/JIENNIFER GWYN
ROBERT J BROWN REVOCABLE TRUST
WILLIAM B KITE IRREV TR/ROBERT H KITE LIV TR
GRANT GREGORY M

EDSON REVOCABLE TRUST

FINISTERRE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC INC
MR BLUEBIRDS SHOUDER LLC

WNI24K LLC

ROBINSON DONALD M/CATHERINE L TR

6131 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6201 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6221 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6231 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6321 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6331 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6341 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6310 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6400 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6430 E CACTUS WREN PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6500 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

MARVIN DAVIS REVOCABLE TRUST
TOBIAS JON/DAISY

ARYNA FAMILY LLP

WANDA [ POLLACK SURVIVORS TRUST
GOODSON RONALD/ANITA
MASALKHI MUTTAA/RAGHED

LEVINE ERNEST S

PEREZ REYNALDO/AHN KIMBERLY
TEETS HEIDI JANE TR

ROBERTS MICHAEL S/BEVERLY M
SAWHNEY SAMIR/NAZILA

DIBAZAR HOSSEIN A/SEYEDMADANI LEILATR

6526-N-66TH PL PARABISE VALLEY 85253--

6608 E HORSESHOE LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6501 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6721 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6711 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6701 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6615 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6515 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6131 E NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6201 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4324 E ASHLAN AVE FRESNO CA 93726

PO BOX 4310 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
555 HIGHWAY 1804 NE BISMARCK ND 58503-6228
6331 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

169-39-117

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

6341 E NAUMANN DR EMPLOYEES PROFIT SHARING RET TRUS PARADIS PARADISE VALLEY

6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
£330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
948 N SYCAMORE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90038

1802 NICHOLAS DR HUNTINGDON VY PA 19006-7931
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4600 E PEBBLE RIDGE RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
9000 E PIMA CTR PKWY 300 SCOTTSDALE AZ B5258
6061 E CABALLO DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
7141 E RANCHO VISTA DR UNIT 3007 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251-1481
6500 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

- ——6526-N-66TH-PL-PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6608 E HORSESHOE LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6501 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6721 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

14707 GRANITE WAY SARATOGA CA 95070

6701 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6615 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PHOENIX AZ 85253

6515 N 65TH 5T PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



174-60-046
174-60-047
174-60-048
174-60-049
174-60-050
174-60-051
174-60-053A
174-60-054
174-60-055
174-60-056
174-60-057
174-60-058
174-60-059
174-60-060
174-60-061
174-60-062
174-60-063
174-61-001
174-61-004
174-61-006B
174-61-006C
174-61-006D
174-61-006E
174-61-007A
174-61-0078
174-61-0108
174-61-010C
174-61-010D
174-61-013C
174-61-013D
174-61-014A
174-61-014B
174-61-015
174-61-017
174-61-018
174-61-020
174-61-021
174-61-022

WALLACE SUEMOY S

MIRAGLIA CHAD/JEANNE M
MIRAGLIA CHAD/IEANNE M

RMP RESIDENTIAL 1 LLC

FRIEDSTEIN SHELDON L/GOLDA )
MATIN VAFA K/SHELLEY )

HAKIMNIA KAMRAN/MAHNAZ
NABAVI FARHAD

LECHTER MICHAEL A/SHARON L
MARTIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
SELLERS FAMILY TRUST

TORHJELM DONNA M

DOANE JAMES K

LIPPMAN BRENT W/RITA S TR

ELLEN LOUISE GLAZER 1966 B TRUST
RESTIVO JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
MCADAMS ANDREW

GUNN HUGH A/JEAN M REVOCABLE TRUST
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

HIATT JAMES A TR

PARADISE-VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

AZ CENTRAL INVESTMENTS LLC
JAMES UHL 2014 QPRT/ETAL

IWEIG JAY A

READ LAWRENCE A/JANET

DANIEL AND JENNIFER GRIDLEY LIVING TRUST
SMITH LARRY/MARIA

MCELMURY DONALD E/SHARON L TR
MYERS MATTHEW F/YURIE TR

65431 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6500 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6516 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6616 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6700 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6431 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6714 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6611 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

£430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6454 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6468 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6614 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6712 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6619 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6220 N 66TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6539 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6517 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6524 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6511 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6330 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
65210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6519 E MALCOME DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6136 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6419 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6443 £ MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6431 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 7917 ASPEN CO 81612

6700 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 25206 TEMPE AZ 85285

P O BOX 27725 TEMPE AZ 85285

6611 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4300 N MILLER RD 110-8 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

PO BOX 55 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85252

6614 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 5308 SIOUX FALLS SD 57117

6619 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6220 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6524 £ MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR-PARABISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
19820 N 77TH ST STE 230 PHOENIX AZ 85024

6330 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6519 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
500 106TH AVE NE UNIT 4003 BELLEVUE WA 98004
6419 £ MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6443 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

169-39-117

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



174-61-023
174-61-024
174-61-025
174-61-026
174-61-027
174-61-930
174-61-931
174-62-001D
174-62-001E
174-62-012A
174-62-012B
174-62-933A
174-62-936
174-62-937
174-68-016
174-68-017
174-68-018
174-68-027
174-68-028A

BECKMANN LARRY H TR

HISLOP IAN }

SWENGEL STANLEY K JR/LUCIAA TR
CHALLAPALLI SRINIVAS V/PATIBANDLA SUSHMITHA
PHELAN TIMOTHY/KELLY

CHAMPION FAMILY TRUST

CHAMPICN FAMILY TRUST

PAVARINI CHARLES E IlI

SCULLY MATTHEW/EMMANUELLE

SHANGRAW FAMILY TRUST

ROSE MARVIN L/DE ROSE MARGARITA JIMENEZ
ARIZONA STATE OF

BONFIRE PV LLC

KACHINA DEV LLC

CORNERSTONE TRUST

ZUBAL FAMILY TRUST

MOSHIER REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST THE
BRETT GEORGE/LESLIE

CALVARY CHURCH OF THE VALLEY

6487 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6420 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6423 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6463 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6351 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6601 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6243 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6608 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6626 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6500 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

9411 RESERVE DR CALEDONIA IL 61011

6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6420 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6423 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
540 ELKTON DR UNIT 202 COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80907
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
243 W 98TH ST #7D NEW YORK NY 10025

6601 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2601 W DUNLAP AVE SUITE 10 PHOENIX AZ 85021

301 W JEFFERSON ST 10TH FL PHOENIX AZ 85003

6608 £ MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

10632 N SCOTTSDALE RD NO B685 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254
6110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6500 £ VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

169-39-117

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



Parcel Number
169-37-010
169-37-011
169-37-015
169-38-002
169-38-010E
169-38-010F
169-38-012
169-38-013
169-38-014
169-38-015
169-38-017
169-38-018
169-38-019
169-38-020
169-38-021
169-38-022C
169-38-023
169-38-024
169-38-025
169-38-932
169-38-933
169-38-935
169-38-938
169-38-939
169-39-006A
169-39-006C
169-39-007
169-39-012
169-39-013
169-39-014
169-39-015
169-39-016
169-39-017
169-39-018
169-39-019
169-39-020

Owner

EEW LIVING TRUST

SALTER ANDREW W III'/SUSAN MOORE TR
BRIAN G AND JENNIFER A QUINN TRUST
JOHNSON GEORGE H/JANA S TR
SCHWARTZBERG VELCIC REVOCABLE TRUST
JAMES A RAPPE AND KRISTINE A RAPPE REVOCABLE
NGUYEN LINH/TRAN KIM

BAGAL ELLIOTT/CALVETTI KEMBERLEY
BAMFORD WILLIAM C/SARAH R

LEE STEVEN S/KATRINA N

ROBERT BUSHWTY AND RHONDA BOND-BUSHWTY TRUST

SINGH FAMILY TRUST
AIELLO STEVEN/LORI

CALVETTI KIMBERLEY

6502 N 63RD STREET LLLP

ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE CO
INVERGORDON LLC

GERARD ARNOLD J/BRENDA A TR
ERICKSON RICHARD K/JULAINE K TR
ELISABETH L BOL LIVING TRUST
MCNERNEY LIVING TRUST

CLARK JONATHAN CRAWFORD/THERESA TIERNEY
GUSTAFSON JENNIFER M/GRANT E

KAYLA M SHARP LIVING TRUST

YANDELL LUNSFORD P VI

YANDELL LUNSFORD P VI

MONTESSORI ACADEMY INC

FULROTH RICHARD/SABRACK NINA

YORK DOUGLAS WILLIAM/KELLI ANN TR
DOUGLAS AND KELLI YORK FAMILY TRUST
RICHARD J HARDEGGER LIVING TRUST
BENNAN MICHAEL EDWARD/KELLY ANN
GERBER FRANK M JR/STACY L

HOLLAND SCOTT/SHELLEY

6211 E KEIM LLC

WHYTE SCOTT A/ELISE D

Property Address

6148 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6523 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6132 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6600 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6217 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6501 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6511 N 63RD PI. PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6512 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6502 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6220 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
£533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6612 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6604 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 £ REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6050 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 £ KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6316 £ KEtM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 £ KEHVI DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6250 £ KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6238 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6224 £ KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6210 £ KEiV DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6211 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6028 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

Mailing Address

6148 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6523 N 615T PL. PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6132 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6600 N INVERGORDON PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2121 N TERRACE AVE MILWAUKEE WI 53202

373 CANYON VIEW DR FARMINGTON NiM 87401
6511 N 63RD PLACE PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6511 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253-4281
4-9659-192ND ST SURREY BC CANADA Q4N4C7

P O BOX 53999 M5 9565 PHOENIX AZ 85072

6533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
955 GREAT ROAD 92 PRINCETON NJ 08540

6600 N IRONWOQOD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6230 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6219 E REDWING ROAD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85283
8702 E DEVONSHIRE AVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6050 NJINVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6330 E KEIM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6316 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6300 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6250 E KEiM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2130 E SAN JUAN AVE PHOENIX AZ 85016

6224 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6210 E KEJM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

1445 N STATE.PKWY NO 307 CHICAGO IL 60610
6028 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

169-39-114

JURISDICTION
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



169-39-021
169-39-022
.169-39-023
169-39-024
169-39-025
-169-39-028
169-39-029
169-39-032
169-39-033
169-39-039
169-39-080
169-39-081
169-39-082
169-39-083
169-39-084
169-39-085
169-39-086
169-39-087
169-39-088
169-39-089
169-39-090
169-39-091
169-39-092
169-39-093
169-39-094
169-39-095
169-39-096
169-39-097
169-39-098
169-39-099
169-39-100
169-39-101
169-39-102
169-39-103
169-39-104
169-39-105
169-39-106

BIXLER DENISE M
BJAN FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC
LIG KIDS LLC

PEGRAM MICHAEL E

ALLIED INVESTMENTS LLC

RICCI KENNETH €

" ALEXANDER NEIL M/MARTINA M

MILLER ADAM T/LORI |
HUNTRESS PROPERTIES LLC
PIROS INVESTMENTS LTD
KLEIN MICHAEL I/JOAN

* "CURTIN-HARRY J/NICOLE L
' RODCAM FAMILY TRUST

VATISTAS JOHN/TASHA
COLYER JAMES D & TONI K TR
MAHOUB! RAY R/LISA M

KIRBY PAMELA

BOWE CLARENCE E JR/JUDITH D TR
MARGARET E COCHRAN TRUST
OVERDECK THOMAS/NANCY
PATRICIA B COKER TRUST

PLUNKETT DONALD L JR/MICHELLE P
JEFFREY AND DIANA TRENT TRUST
ZHANG LIQUN

DKBK REAL ESTATE TRUST

RALPH AND CAROLEE THOMAS REV TR SURVIVORS TR
BUCHANAN DAVID R/IOAN

COOVER MULTIGENERATIONAL TRUST
MEEKISON JENNIFER

SPRAGUE TODD P

BROPHY STEPHEN M

RAM JANAKI

STARR TABER 1993 FAMILY TRUST
KNAPP CRAIG A/DANA R

GONZALES DAVID/LORELEI KRAUSE
MARSHALL DON C/CONNIE K TR
MAGAN W SHAEN

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6241 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6029.N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6010 N'INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

‘:_6328 E MCDONALD DR PARADISE VALLEY. 85253
6019 N GZND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6020 N'62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6110 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6100 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6101 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6201 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

| 6215N'61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

;6301 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6311 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6323 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6121 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6120 £E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6417 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6121 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6131 £ HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6141 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6201 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6211 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6231 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6350 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6131 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6201 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6221 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

1402 E COLT RD TEMPE AZ 85284

-1402 E COLT RD TEMPE AZ 85284-2455

6010 N INVERGORDON SCOTI'SDALE AZ 85253
PO BOX 4698 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

38355 CHIMNEY RIDGE TRLWILLOUGHSBY HILLS OH 44094
6020'N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253 -
6110 E HUNTERS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6100 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
112131 N TATUM BLVD #130 PHOENIX AZ 85028
6201 N 6157 PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6215 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

‘6229 N 615T Pl. PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6831 E 5TH AVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

6311 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6323 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6120 £ NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6417 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 E HUNTR DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85263
6131 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6141 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6201 HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6150 E HILLERY DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6263 N SCOTTSDALE RD SUITE 150 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250
6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6350 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
7530 MARK LN VICTORIA BC CANADA V93 2A1
6300 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
10265 W CAMELBACK RD UNIT 104 PHOENIX AZ 85037
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6200 E NAUMANN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6130 NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6131 E NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6201 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4324 E ASHLAN AVE FRESNO CA 93726

169-39-114

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

- PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY.
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY.

“PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

.PARADISE VALLEY

‘PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

‘PARADISE VALLEY: -
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY



169-39-107
169-39-108
169-39-109
163-39-110
169-39-111
169-39-112
169-39-113
169-39-114
169-39-115
169-39-116
169-39-117
169-39-118
169-39-119
169-39-120
169-39-121
169-39-122
169-39-123
169-39-124
169-39-125
169-39-129
169-39-132
174-60-041
174-60-042
174-60-043
174-60-044
174-60-045
174-60-046
174-60-047
174-60-048
174-60-049
174-60-050
174-60-055
174-60-056
174-60-057
174-60-058
174-60-059
174-60-061

DOUGHTON TRUST |
SHAPIRO RESIDENCE TRUST

BIVENS DONALD W/REFO PATRICIA LEE
KNUTSON RONALD M/RUTH A

KAYCO LLC

FLORENDO FEDERICO TADIAR ETAL
GREENE LAWRENCE S TR

PULATIE DAVID L TR

STEER RITAATR

MUZZY HOWARD P & SUSAN J

LIU XIAOMING/WANG WE|

BASS DAVID M

VALENTINO JOHN }/MARY CLARE

PARKER ROBERT ALAN/JENNIFER GWYN
ROBERT J BROWN REVOCABLE TRUST
WILLIAM B KITE IRREV TR/ROBERT H KITE LIV TR
GRANT GREGORY M

EDSON REVOCABLE TRUST

FINISTERRE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC INC
CARTER FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
BROWN WALTERLJR

PEREZ REYNALDO/AHN KIMBERLY

TEETS HEIDI JANE TR

ROBERTS MICHAEL S/BEVERLY M
SAWHNEY SAMIR/NAZILA

DIBAZAR HOSSEIN A/SEYEDMADAN! LEILA TR
WALLACE SUEMOY S

MIRAGLIA CHAD/JEANNE M

MIRAGLIA CHAD/JEANNE M

RMP RESIDENTIAL 1 LLC

FRIEDSTEIN SHELDON L/GOLDA !

LECHTER MICHAEL A/SHARON L

MARTIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
SELLERS FAMILY TRUST

TORHIELM DONNA M

DOANE JAMES K

ELLEN LOUISE GLAZER 1966 B TRUST

6231 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6321 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6331 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6341 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6310 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6011 N'SAGUARO RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6018 N SAGUARO RD PARADISE.VALLEY 85253
6515 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6431 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6500 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6516 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6616 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6611 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

5430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6454 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6468 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6712 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

PO BOX 4310 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
555 HIGHWAY 1804 NE BISMARCK ND 58503-6228
6331 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

169-39-114

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

6341 E NAUMANN DR EMPLOYEES PROFIT SHARING RET TRUS PAR PARADISE VALLEY

6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
948 N SYCAMORE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90038

1902 NICHOLAS DR HUNTINGDON VY PA 19006-7931
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4600 E PEBBLE RIDGE RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
9000 E PIMA CTR PKWY 300 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258
6011 N SAGUARO RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
7500 E MCDONALD DR SUITE 100A SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250
6515 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6431 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 7917 ASPEN CO 81612

6611 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4300 N MILLER RD 110-8 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

PO BOX 55 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85252

PO BOX 5308 SIOUX FALLS SD 57117

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE-VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



174-60-062
174-61-001
174-61-004
174-61-0068
174-61-006C
174-61-006D
174-61-006E
174-61-007A
174-61-0078
174-61-0108
174-61-010C
174-61-010D
174-61-013C
174-61-013D
174-61-014A
174-61-014B
174-61-015
174-61-017
174-61-018
174-61-020
174-61-021
174-61-022
174-61-023
174-61-024
174-61-025
174-61-026
174-61-027
174-61-930
174-61-931
174-62-001D
174-62-005F
174-62:005G
174-62-012A
174-62-012B
174-62-933A
174-62-936
174-62-937

RESTIVO JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
GUNN HUGH A/JEAN M REVOCABLE TRUST
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

HIATT JAMES A TR

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

AZ CENTRAL INVESTMENTS LLC

JAMES UHL 2014 QPRT/ETAL

ZWEIG JAY A

READ LAWRENCE A/JANET

DANIEL AND JENNIFER GRIDLEY LIVING TRUST
SMITH LARRY/MARIA

MCELMURY DONALD E/SHARON L TR

MYERS MATTHEW F/YURIE TR

BECKMANN LARRY H TR

HISLOP IAN J

SWENGEL STANLEY K JR/LUCIA A TR
CHALLAPALLI SRINIVAS V/PATIBANDLA SUSHMITHA
PHELAN TIMOTHY/KELLY

CHAMPION FAMILY TRUST

CHAMPION FAMILY TRUST

PAVARINI CHARLES E II]

FG-2011 (RREV TRUST/GG 2011 IRREV TRUST
FG 2011 IRREV TRUST/GG 2011 IRREV TRUST
SHANGRAW FAMILY TRUST

ROSE MARVIN L/DE ROSE MARGARITA JIMENEZ
ARIZONA STATE OF

BONFIRE PV LLC

KACHINA DEV LLC

6619 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 N 66TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6539 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6517 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6524 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6511 € LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6330 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6519 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6136 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6419 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6443 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6487 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6420 E ARROYQ VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6423 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6463 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6351 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
$215 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6243 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6608 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6626 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6619 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6220 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6524 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
19820 N 7TH ST STE 230 PHOENIX AZ 85024

6330 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6519 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
500 106TH AVE NE UNIT 4003 BELLEVUE WA 98004
6419 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6443 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
9411 RESERVE DR CALEDONIA IL 61011

6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6420 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6423 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
540 ELKTON DR UNIT 202 COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80907
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
243 W 98TH ST #7D NEW YORK NY 10025

6215 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6215 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2601 W DUNLAP AVE SUITE 10 PHOENIX AZ 85021

301 W JEFFERSON ST 10TH FL PHOENIX AZ 85003

6608 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

10632 N SCOTTSDALE RD NO B685 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

169-39-114

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARAD{SE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY



+

174-67-005H
174-68-002
174-68-005A
174°68-006A
174-68-007
174:68-014
174-68-015
174-68-016
174-68-017
174-68-018
174-68-019
174-68-020
174-68-026
174-68-027
174-68-028A

CARPINELLI PARQUELET FAMILY TRUST
KACZMAREK DEREK WILLIAM/ALEXANDER GISELLE C
NILSSEN SCOTT ARTHUR

CALVARY CHURCH OF THE VALLEY

FAWAD ZAFAR AND MARSHAL HUSAIN REV TRUST
VOTICHENCKO. HELEN TR

CIOLLI'JOSEPH:MARK TR

CORNERSTONE TRUST

ZUBAL FAMILY TRUST

MOSHIER REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST THE

6503 VALLEY VISTA LLC

-PORTER DAVID
" OASIS ANESTESIA CONSULTANTS PLLC

BRETT GEORGE/LESLIE
CALVARY CHURCH OF THE VALLEY

6135 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6017 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6022 N'64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6030 N 64TH.PL PARADISE VALLEY 85353

6021 N 64TH-PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253,

6034 N KACHINA ARADISE VALLEY 85253

-6050 N-KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253 -

6110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6500 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6503 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6045 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6122 N GASA BLANCA'DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6135 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6017 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

16022 N-64TH.PL PARADISE VALLEY A7 85253
--’6107 N INVERGORDON SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

13682 LAKE SHORE.DR CLIVE 1A 50325

6034 N KACHINA-LN. SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
6050 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6500 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2536°S UNIVERSITY DRIVE S UNITF. FARGO. ND 58103-5709

115 LAKE AVE W APT 101 KIRKLAND WA 98033-6184
16122 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

169-39-114

 PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE. VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY.

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

‘PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY

PARADISE VALLEY



Parcel Numb Cwner
169-36-001 RWY TRUST

169-36-006 JKS QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESIGENCE TRUST/ETAL

169-36-007 MCQUEEN MICHAEL C/LORIE }
169-36-017 REGEHR BRIAN

169-37-010 EEW LIVING TRUST

169-37-011 SALTER ANDREW W IIl/SUSAN MOORE TR
169-37-012 SHAY JOHN/HENDRIX ERICA

165-37-013 REGAL AMERICAN HOMES LtC
169-37-014 BECKER ERIC/KIM

169-37-015 BRIAN G AND JEMNIFER A QUINN TRUST
169-38-002 JOHNSON GEORGE H/JANA S TR
169-38-005A4 SACHDEVA ASHISH/NAMITA SWARUP
169-38-005B ELISABETH L BOL LIVING TRUST
169-38-003A MCEOWN JAMES R & TINA |

169-38-010E SCHWARTZBERG VELCIO REVOCABLE TRUST

Property Address

6344 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6328 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6308 E CACTUS WREN RC PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6302 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5148 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6523 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

65211 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6119 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6522 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6132 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6600 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6307 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6612 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

169-38-010F JAMES A RAPPE AND KRISTINE A RAPPE REVOCABLE 6217 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

169-38-012 NGUYEN LINH/TRAN KIM

169-38-013 BAGAL ELLIOTT/CALVETTI KIMBERLEY
169-38-014 BAMFORD WILLIAM C/SARAH R
169-38-015 LEE STEVEN S/KATRINA N

169-38-017 ROBERT BUSHWTY AND RHONDA BOND-BUSHWTY

169-38-018 SINGH FAMILY TRUST

169-38-019 AIELLO STEVEN/LORI

169-38-020 CALVETT! XIMBERLEY

169-38-021 6502 N 63RD STREET LLLP
169-38-022C ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE CO
169-38-023 INVERGORDON LLC

169-38-024 GERARD ARNOLD J/BRENDA A TR
169-38-025 ERICKSON RICHARD K/JULAINEK TR
169-38-028 JACKSON KEVIN B/MIRIAM TR
169-38-029 SHORR STEPHEN

169-38-03¢ WITTWER THOMAS C/HUDITH
169-38-031 ZAVERI MINESH RAMESH/RACHANA R
169-38-032 NEALJAMES R III/MCLAUGHLIN HEATHER
169-38-932 ELISABETH L BOL LIVING TRUST
169-38-933 MCNERNEY LIVING TRUST
169-38-934 SENYK CRAIG D

169-38-935 CLARK JONATHAN CRAWFORD/THERESA TIERNEY

169-38-938 GUSTAFSON JENNIFER M/GRANTE
169-38-939 KAYLA M SHARP LIVING TRUST
169-39-006A YANDELL LUNSFORD P VI

169-39-006C YANDELL LUNSFORD P VI

169-39-012 FULRQTH RICHARD/SABRACK NiNA
169-39-013 YORK DOUGLAS WILLIAM/KELLI ANN TR
169-39-014 DOUGLAS AND KELLI YORK FAMILY TRUST
169-39-015 RICHARD | HARDEGGER LIVING TRUSY
169-39-016 BENNAN MICHAEL EDWARD/KELLY ANN
169-39-017 GERBER FRANK M JR/STACY L
169-39-018 HOLLAND SCOTT/SHELLEY

6501 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6511 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

5528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY B5253

6512 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6502 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6220 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6315 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6335 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6363 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6223 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6651 N CARDINAL DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6612 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6604 N IRONWOOD DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6210 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5316 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6250 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6238 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6224 £ KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6210 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

Mailing Address

6344 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISEVALLEY AZ B5253
6328 E CACTUS WREN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6308 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
3131 E CLARENDON AVE STE 108 PHOENIX AZ 85016
6148 E LINCOLN BR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6523 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6211 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253
4408 N 12TH ST SUITE 200 PHOENIXAZ 85014

6522 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6132 ELINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6600 N INVERGORDON PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253
6307 £ CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
955 GREAT ROAD 92 PRINCETON NJ 08540

6200 E REDWING PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6526 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2121 N TERRACE AVE MILWAUKEE Wi 53202

373 CANYON VIEW DR FARMINGTON NM 87401
6511 N 63RD PLACE PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6519 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6527 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253

6536 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6528 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6520 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6511 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253-4281
4-9659-192ND 5T SURREY BC CANADA Q4N4C7

P O BOX 53999 MS 9565 PHOENIX AZ B5072

6533 N 63RD PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6621 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6601 N WHITE WING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6315 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
P O BOX 9787 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85252

6363 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6223 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VLY AZ 85253-4243
6651 N CARDINAL DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

955 GREAT ROAD 92 PRINCETON NJ 08540

6600 N FRONWOQD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

85 ASPEN RIDGE WAY CALGARY AB CANADA T3H 5M2
6230 E REDWING RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6219 E REDWING ROAD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85283
8702 E DEVONSHIRE AVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253
6114 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253
6330 E KEIM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6316 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6300 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6250 [ KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

2130 F SAN JUAN AVE PHOENIX AZ 85016

6224 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6210 E KEIM DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

MAIL_ADDR1

6344 E CACTUS WREN RD
6328 E CACTUS WREN
6308 E CACTUS WREN RD
3131 E CLARENDON AVE
6148 ELINCOLN DR

6523 N61ST PL

6211 E REDWING RD
4408 N 12TH ST SUITE 200
6522 N 615T PL

6132 E LINCOLN DR

6600 N INVERGORDON
6307 E CACTUS WREN RD
955 GREAT ROAD 92
6200 E REDWING

6526 N WHITE WING RD
2121 N TERRACE AVE

373 CANYON VIEW DR
6511 N 63RD PLACE

6519 N G3RD PL

6527 N 63RD PL

6536 N 63RD PL

6528 N 63RD PL

6520 N 63RD PL

6511 N63RD PL
4-96539-192ND ST

P O BOX 53999 MS 9565
6533 N 63RD PL

6621 N WHITE WING RD
6601 N WHITE WING RD
6315 E CACTUS WREN RD
PO BOX 5787

6363 E CACTUS WREN RD
6223 E CACTUS WREN RD
6651 N CARDINAL DR

955 GREAT ROAD 52
6600 N IRONWOOD

85 ASPEN RIDGE WAY
6230 E REDWING RD
6219 E REDWING ROAD
8702 E DEVONSHIRE AVE
6114 N INVERGORDON RD
6114 N INVERGORDON RD
6330 E KEIM DR

6316 E KEIM DR

6300 E KEIM DR

6250 E KEIM DR

2130 £ SAN JUAN AVE
6224 E KEIM DR

6210 E KEIM DR

MAIL_CITY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PRINCETON
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
MILWAUKEE
FARMINGTON
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SURREY

PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VLY
PARADISE VALLEY
PRINCETON
PARADISE VALLEY
CALGARY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE

(69 =329 = 2y

MAIL_STATMAIL_ZIP SUBNAME

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ

NJ
AZ
AZ
Wi
NM
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

V]
AZ
AB
AZ

ERRA

AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ

85253 INVERGORDON HEIGHTS
85253 INVERGORDON HEIGHTS
85253 INVERGORDON HE{GHTS
85016 MUMMY MT FOOTHILLS
85253 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85253 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85253 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85014 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85253 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85253 MOUNTAIN VIEW
85253 SCHERER HEIGHTS
£5253 SCHERER HEIGHTS
8540 SCHERER HEIGHTS
85253 SCHERER HEIGHTS
85253
53202
87401 SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERT EST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERT EST
85253-428: SCOTTSDALE DESERT EST
O4N4C7  SCOTTSDALE DESERTEST
85072
85253 SCOTTSDALE DESERT EST
85253 BOSILLO LOT 1&2
85253 BOSILLO LOT 1&2
85253 MCCLELLAND ACRES AMD
85252 MCCLELLAND ACRES AMD
85253 MCCLELLAND ACRES AMD
85253-424: LIBERTY ESTATES
85253 LIBERTY ESTATES
8540 BCOLCC
85253 BOLCO
T3H 5M2 WALL ESTATES
85253 WALL ESTATES
85283 6219 E REDWING DR LOT LINE AD}
85251 6219 E REDWING DR LOT LINE AD)
85253
85253
85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85016 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85253 BFL AIRE DESERT ESTATES



169-39-021 BIXLER DENISE M
169-39-022 BJAN FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC

168-39-032
169-39-033
169-39-034
169-39-039
169-39-084
169-39-085
169-39-086
169-35-087
169-39-088
169-39-089
169-39-090
169-39-091
169-39-092
169-39-093
169-39-094
168-3%-095
169-35-096
169-39-097
169-39-098
165-39-099
165-39-100
169-39-101
169-39-102
169-39-103
169-39-104
168-39-105
165-35-106
169-39-107
169-39-108
169-39-109
169-39-110
169-39-111
169-39-112
169-39-113
169-39-114
169-39-115
169-39-116
169-39-117
169-39-118
169-39-119
169-39-120
169-39-121
169-39-122
169-39-123
169-39-124
169-39-125

MILLER ADAM T/LORI |

HUNTRESS PROPERTIES LLC

ZIDEL FAMILY TRUST

PIROS INVESTMENTS LTD

COLYER JAMES D & TONI K TR
MAHOUBI RAY R/LISA M

KIRBY PAMELA

BOWE CLARENCE E JR/JUDITH D TR
MARGARET £ COCHRAN TRUST
OVERDECK THOMAS/NANCY
PATRICIA B COKER TRUST
PLUNKETT DONALD L JR/MICHELLE P
JEFFREY AND DIANA TRENT TRUST
ZHANG LIQUN

DKBK REAL ESTATE TRUST

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6241 E KEIM DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6110 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5100 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6020 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
65101 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6311 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6323 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6121 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5120 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6417 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

5121 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6131 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5141 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6201 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
65211 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

RALPH AND CAROLEE THOMAS REV TR SURVIVORS 16231 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

BUCHANAN DAVID R/IOAN

COOVER MULTIGENERATIONAL TRUST
MEEKISON JENNIFER

SPRAGUE TODD P

BROPHY STEPHEN M

RAM JANAKI

STARR TABER 1993 FAMIILY TRUST
KNAPP CRAIG A/DANA R

GONZALES DAVID/LORELE! XRAUSE
MARSHALL DON C/CONNIE K TR
MAGAN W SHAEN

DOUGHTON TRUST |

SHAPIRO RESIDENCE TRUST

BIVENS DONALD W/REFQ PATRICIA LEE
KNUTSON RONALD M/RUTH A

KAYCO LLC

FLORENDO FEDERICO TADIAR ETAL
GREENE LAWRENCE S TR

PULATIE DAVID L TR

STEERRITAATR

MUZZY HOWARD P & SUSAN )

LIU XIAOMING/WANG WEI

BASS DAVID M

VALENTING IOHN J/MARY CLARE
PARKER ROBERT ALAN/JENNIFER GWYN
ROBERT } BROWN REVOCABLE TRUST
WILUAM B KITE IRREV TR/ROBERT H KITE LIV TR
GRANT GREGORY M

EDSON REVOCABLE TRUST
FINISTERRE HOMEQWNERS ASSOC INC

174-53-008K MR BLUEBIRDS SHOUDER LLC

174-53-027

WRHNJ24K LLC

6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6350 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
65200 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6131 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6201 E NAUMANN OR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6221 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6231 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6321 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6331 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6341 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6310 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6300 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6200 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6400 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6430 E CACTUS WREN PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6040 N 62ND PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
1402 £ COLT RD TEMPE AZ 85284

6110 E HUNTERS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253
6100 E HUNYRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6020 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
11211 N TATUM BLVD #130 PHOENIX AZ 85028
6311 N 61ST PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6323 N 6157 PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6120 E NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6417 N 615T PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6121 £ HUNTR DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85263

6131 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6141 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6201 HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6150 £ HILLERY DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

6221 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6263 N SCOTTSDALE RD SUITE 150 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85250
6301 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253
6350 £ NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
7530 MARK LN VICTORIA BC CANADA VI3 2A1

6300 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
10265 W CAMELBACK RD UNIT 104 PHOENIX AZ B5037
6220 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6200 E NAUMANN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6130 NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6131 E NAUMAN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6201 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4324 E ASHLAN AVE FRESNO CA 93726

PQ BOX 4310 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

6301 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6311 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
555 HIGHWAY 1804 NE BISMARCK ND 58503-6228
6331 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6341 E NAUMANN DR EMPLOYEES PROFIT SHARING RET TRUS
6351 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6361 E NAUMANN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6340 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6330 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6320 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
948 N SYCAMORE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90038

1502 NICHOLAS DR HUNTINGDON VY PA 19006-7931
6230 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6220 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4600 E PEBBLE RIDGE RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6140 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6130 E HUNTRESS DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
9000 E PIMA CTR PKWY 300 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258
6061 E CABALLO DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6040 N 62ND PL
1402 E COLT RD

6110 E HUNTERS DR
6100 E HUNTRESS DR
6020 E HUNTRESS DR
11211 N TATUM BLVD
6311N61STPL

6323 N 61STPL

6121 E NAUMANN DR
6120 E NAUMAN DR
6417 N 61ST PL

6121 E HUNTR DR
6131 £ HUNTRESS DR
6141 E HUNTRESS DR
6201 HUNTRESS DR
6150 E HILLERY DR
6221 E HUNTRESS DR

PARADISE VALLEY
TEMPE

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADHSE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY

6263 N SCOTTSDALE RD SUITE 150 SCOTTSDALE

6301 E HUNTRESS DR
6350 E NAUMANN DR
7530 MARK LN

6300 E NAUMANN DR

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
VICTORIA

PARADISE VALLEY

10265 W CAMELBACK RD UNIT 10: PHOENIX

6220 E NAUMANN DR
6200 E NAUMANN
6130 NAUMAN DR
6131 E NAUMAN DR
6201 £ NAUMANN DR
4324 E ASHLAN AVE
PO BOX 4310

6301 E NAUMANN DR
6311 £ NAUMANN DR
555 HIGHWAY 1804 NE
6331 E NAUMANN DR
6341 E NAUMANN DR
6351 £ NAUMANN DR
6361 E NAUMANN DR
6340 E HUNTRESS DR
6330 E HUNTRESS DR
6320 E HUNTRESS DR
948 N SYCAMORE AVE
1902 NICHOLAS DR
6230 £ HUNTRESS DR
6220 £ HUNTRESS DR
4600 E PEBBLE RIDGE RD
6140 E HUNTRESS DR
6130 E HUNTRESS DR
9000 E PIMA CTR PKWY 300
6061 E CABALLO DR

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
FRESNO
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
BISMARCK
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VAELEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
LOS ANGELES
HUNTINGDON VY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY

7141 E RANCHO VISTA DR UNIT 3007 5COTTSDALE AZ 85251-1¢ 7141 E RANCHO VISTA DR UNIT 30 SCOTTSDALE

RERRERRERRA

AZ
BC
AZ
AL

RRESRRRER

ND

AZ

RERERRRIORKERR

r69-37~ 124

85253 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES
85284 BEL AIRE DESERT ESTATES

Vo3 2A1

85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85028 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-53
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85263 FINISTERRE LOT 1-33
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-83
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85254 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85250 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
FINISTERRE LOT 1-83
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85037 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
93726 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
25261 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93

58503-622¢ FINISTERRE LOT 1-93

85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
90038 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93

19006-793: FINISTERRE LOT 1-93

85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85253 FINISTERRE LOT 1-93
85258

85253

85251-148: VISTA CAMELLO



174-59-006
174-55-007
174-59-018
174-60-035
174-60-036
174-60-037
174-60-038
174-60-039
174-60-040
174-60-041
174-60-042
174-60-043
174-60-044
174-60-045
174-60-046
174-60-047
174-60-048
174-60-049
174-60-050
174-60-051

ROBINSON DONALD M/CATHERINE L TR
JACKSON VIK/LUCY TR

MARVIN DAVIS REVCCABLE TRUST
TOBIAS FON/DAISY

ARYNA FAMILY LLP

WANDA | POLLACK SURVIVORS TRUST
GOODSON RONALD/ANITA

MASALKHI MUTTAA/RAGHED

LEVINE ERNEST &

PEREZ REYNALDO/AHN KIMBERLY
TEETS HEIDI JANE TR

ROBERTS MICHAEL S$/BEVERLY M
SAWHNEY SAMIR/NAZILA

DIBAZAR HOSSEIN A/SEYEDMADANI LEJLA TR
WALLACE SUEMOY §

MIRAGLIA CHAD/JEANNE M

MIRAGLIA CHAD/JEANNE M

RMP RESIDENTIAL 1 LLC

FRIEDSTEIN SHELDON L/GOLDA )
MATIN VAFA K/SHELLEY |

174-60-0534 HAKIMNIA KAMRAN/MAHNAZ

174-60-054
174-60-055
174-60-056
174-60-057
174-60-058
174-60-059
174-60-060
174-60-061
174-60-062
174-60-063
174-61-001
174-61-004

NABAVI FARHAD

LECHTER MICHAEL A/SHARCN L

MARTIN FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
SELLERS FAMILY TRUST

TORHIELM DONNA M

DOANE JAMES K

LIPPMAN BRENT W/RITAS TR

ELLEN LOUISE GLAZER 1966 B TRUST
RESTIVO JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
MCADAMS ANDREW

GUNN HUGH A/fIEAN M REVOCABLE TRUST
PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF

174-61-006B PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
174-61-006C PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF ARIZONA
174-61-0060 PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-006E PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-007A PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-007B HIATT JAMES A TR

174-61-010B PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-010C PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-010D PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-013C PARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-013DPARADISE VALLEY TOWN OF
174-61-014A AZ CENTRAL INVESTMENTS LLC
174-61-014B JAMES UHL 2014 QPRT/ETAL

174-61-015
174-61-017
174-61-018
174-61-020

ZWEIG JAY A

READ LAWRENCE A/JANEY

DANIEL AND JENNIFER GRIDLEY UIVING TRUST
SMITH LARRY/MARIA

6500 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6526 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6608 E HORSESHOE LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6501 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6721 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6711 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6701 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6615 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6515 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6431 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6500 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6516 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6616 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6700 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6431 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6714 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

66131 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6440 £ SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6454 £ SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5468 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6614 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6712 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY B5253

6613 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6220 N 66TH ST PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6539 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6517 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6524 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6401 £ LINCOLN DR PARADISE VAELEY 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
5401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6511 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6330 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
G210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6519 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6136 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VYALLEY 85253

6500 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6526 N 66TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6608 E HORSESHOE LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6501 E CACTUS WREN RD PARADISEVALLEY AZ 85253
6721 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

14707 GRANITE WAY SARATOGA CA95070

6701 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6615 N 65TH 5T PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6601 N 65TH 5T PHOENIX AZ 85253

6515 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6453 £ SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
5439 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6431 £ SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

1550 DEBRA LANE INCLINE VILLAGE NV 89451

6600 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 7917 ASPEN CO 81612

6700 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 25206 TEMPE AZ 85285

P O BOX 27725 TEMPE AZ 85285

6611 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6430 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
4300 N MILLER RD 110-8 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251

PC BOX 55 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85252

6614 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

PO BOX 5308 S1IOUX FALLS SD 57117

6619 N 64TH PL PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253

6601 N 65TH ST PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

65220 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LNCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
5401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6524 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6401 E LINCOLN PR PARADISE VALLEY AZ B5253
6401 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
19820 N 7TH ST STE 230 PHOENIX AZ 85024

6330 N CASA BLANCA RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
65210 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6519 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6503 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
500 106TH AVE NE UNIT 4003 BELLEVUE WA 98004

6500 N 66TH PL

6526 N 66TH PL

6608 E HORSESHOE LN
6501 E CACTUS WREN RD
6721 N 65TH ST

14707 GRANITE WAY
6701 N 65TH ST

6615 N 65TH ST

6601 N 65TH 5T

6515 N 65TH $T

6501 E SIERRA VISTA DR
6467 E SIERRA VISTA DR
6453 E SIERRA VISTA DR
6439 E SIERRA VISTA DR
6431 E SIERRA VISTA DR
1550 DEBRA LANE

1550 DEBRA LANE

6600 N 64TH PL

PO BOX 7917

6700 N 64TH PL

PO BOX 25206

P OBOX 27725

6611 N 64TH PL

6430 E SIERRA VISTA DR
6440 E SIERRA VISTA DR
4300 N MILLER RD 110-8
PO BOX 55

6614 N 65TH 5T

PO BOX 5308

6619 N 64TH PL

6601 N 65TH 5T

6220 N CASA BLANCA RD
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6524 £ MALCOMS DR
6401 £ LINCOLN DR
6401 ELINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
6401 E LINCOLN DR
19820 N 7TH 5T 5TE 230
6330 N CASA BLANCARD
6210 N CASA BLANCA DR
6519 E MALCOMB DR
6503 E MALCOMS DR
500 106TH AVE NE UNIT 4003

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SARATOGA
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
INCLINE VILLAGE
INCLINE VILLAGE
PARADISE VALLEY
ASPEN

PARADISE VALLEY
TEMPE

TEMPE

PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
PARADISE VALLEY
SIOUX FALLS
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADRISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PHOENIX
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
PARADISE VALLEY
BELLEVUE

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

RRAR

AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ

NV
NV

co
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

5D
AZ

ERERAER

AZ

AZ

Az
AZ
AZ
Az
Az

AZ
AZ
AZ
wa

166G~ 39 — 524

85253 MOCKING BIRD ACRES

85253 MOCKING BIRD ACRES

85253 MOCKING BIRD ACRES

85253 LAPLACE UNIT 1 LOT1-28 TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT 1LOT1-28 TR A
95070 LA PLACE UNIT 1 LOT1-28TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNITLLOT1-28TR A
85253 LAPLACE UNIT 1 LOT1-28 TR A
$5253 LAPLACE UNIT1LOT1-28TRA
85253 LAPLACEUNIT1LOT1-28 TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT 1LOT1-28TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT 1 LOT1-28TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT1LOT1-2BTR A
85253 LA PLACEUNIT 1 LOT1-2BTR A
85253 LA PLACE UNITL1LOT1-28TRA
89451 LA PLACEUNIT 1LOT1-28 TR A
89451 LA PLACE UNIT 1 LOT1-28TR A
85253 LAPLACEUNIT1tOT1-28TRA
81612 LAPLACE UNIT1LOT1-2BTR A
£5253 LA PLACEUNIT 1 LOT1-28 TR A
85285 LA PLACE UNIT 1LOT1-28 TR A
85285 LA PLACE UNIT 1107 1-28TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT 110T1-28TR A
85253 LAPLACE UNIT11OT1-28TR A
85253 LA PLACE UNIT1LOT1-2BTRA
85251 LAPLACEUNIT1LOT1-28TR A
85252 LA PLACE UNIT110T1-2BTR A
85253 LAPLACEUNIT1LOT1-28TR A
57117 LA PLACEUNIT110T1-28TRA
85253 LAPLACE UNIT 1 LOT 1-28 TR A
85253 LA PLACE UMIT 1LOT 1-28TR A
85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85253

85024

85253

85253

85253 MALCOMB ESTATES

85253 MALCOMBS ESTATES

98004 MALCOMB ESTATES 2



174-61-021 MCELMURY DONALD E/SHARON L TR
174-61-022 MYERS MATTHEW F/YURIE TR
174-61-023 BECKMANN LARRY H TR

174-61-024 HISLOP AN J

174-61-025 SWENGEL STANLEY K JR/LUCIAA TR

174-61-026 CHALLAPALLI SRINIVAS V/PATIBANDLA SUSHMITHA

174-61-027 PHELAN TIMOTHY/KELLY

174-61-930 CHAMPION FAMILY TRUST

174-61-931 CHAMPION FAMILY TRUST
174-62-001BPAVARINI CHARLES E I

174-62-001E SCULLY MATTHEW/EMMANUELLE
174-62-012A SHANGRAW FAMILY TRUST

174-62-012B ROSE MARVIN L/DE ROSE MARGARITA JIMENEZ
174-62-933A ARIZONA STATE OF

174-62-93¢ BONFIRE PV LLC

174-62-937 KACHINA DEV LELC

174-68-016 CORNERSTONE TRUST

174-68-017 ZUBAL FAMILY TRUST

174-68-018 MOSHIER REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST THE
174.68-027 BRETT GEORGE/LESLIE

174-68-028A CALVARY CHURCH OF THE VALLEY

6419 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6443 £ MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6487 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6420 E ARROYQ VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6423 F ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6463 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6351 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6601 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

5237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6243 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6608 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6626 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
65110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6500 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD PARADISE VALLEY 85253

6419 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6443 E MALCOME DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
9411 RESERVE DR CALEDONIA IL 61011

6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6420 E ARROYO VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6423 E ARROYQ VERDE DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
540 ELKTON DR UNIT 262 COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80307
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
243 W 98TH ST #70 NEW YORK NY 10025

6601 E LINCOLN DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
2601 W DUNLAP AVE SUITE 10 PHOENEX AZ 85021

301 W JEFFERSON ST 10TH FL PHOENIX AZ B5003
6608 E MALCOMB DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
10632 N SCOTTSDALE RD NO B685 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254
6110 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6126 N KACHINA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

6500 E VALLEY VISTA LN PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6204 N CASA BLANCA DR PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253
6107 N INVERGORDON RD SCOTTSDALE AZ 85253

6419 E MALCOMB DR
6443 E MALCOMB DR
9411 RESERVE DR

6460 E ARROYO VERDE DR
6420 E ARROYO VERDE DR
6423 E ARROYC VERDE DR
540 ELKTON DR UNIT 202
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR
6250 N CASA BLANCA DR
243 W 98TH ST #7D

6601 E LINCOLN DR

6237 N CASA BLANCA DR

2601 W DUNLAP AVE SUITE 10
301 W JEFFERSON ST 10TH FL

6608 E MALCOMB DR
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85253 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 1 AMENDED
25253 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 1 AMENDED
51011 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES. 1 AMENDED
85253 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 1 AMENDED
85253 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 1 AMENDED
85253 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES T AMENDED
20907 PARADISE VALLEY ESTATES 1 AMENDED
85253

85253

10025

85253

85253

85021

$5003

85253 KACHINA ESTATES

85254 KACHINA ESTATES

85253 DESERT VIEW

85253 DESERT VIEW

85253 DESERT VIEW

85253, DESERT VIEW

85253
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